SG Mohnhof - Neuengamme Bergedorf

2. Bundesliga Nord/West

Sportfreunde Husum

Bahn frei Rendsburg
Bahnfrei Oldenburg

KSC Hoykenkamp

SG Mohnhof - Neuengamme
SG HH 46 / Goldene Neun I

Sportfreunde Husum

Bahn frei Rendsburg
Bahnfrei Oldenburg

KSC Hoykenkamp

SG Mohnhof - Neuengamme
SG HH 46 / Goldene Neun I

SG Mohnhof - Neuengamme

Carsten Bryde
Jorg Zenke
Klaus-Dieter Bauer
Michael Lith
Joachim Kott
Thomas Bastian

SG Mohnhof - Neuengamme

Carsten Bryde
Jorg Zenke

Jirgen Bottcher
Michael Lith
Volker Schatt
Klaus-Dieter Bauer

Tabelle
Bahn frei Rendsburg

SG ETV / Phonix Kiel
KSG Cuxhaven
Sportfreunde Husum
KSC Hoykenkamp

Bahnfrei Oldenburg
Wilster 1919

LTS Bremerhaven
Weser Walle Bremen
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SG Fidelio / Fortuna Kiel

KSG Cuxhaven
Wilster 1919

SG ETV / Phonix Kiel

SG Fidelio / Fortuna Kiel
LTS Bremerhaven
Weser Walle Bremen

Wilster 1919
KSG Cuxhaven

SG Fidelio / Fortuna Kiel
SG ETV / Phonix Kiel
Weser Walle Bremen
LTS Bremerhaven
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SG Mohnhof - Neuengamme

SG HH 46 / Goldene Neun Il
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Heim Ausw
11 9
11 9
9 11
9 11
11 9
11 9
9 11
11 9
9 11
11 9
9 11
9 11

8947
8997
8882
8880
9040
8889

8919
9002
8803
8865
8975
8881

8867

1501
1477
1467
1468
1460
1494

8938

1494
1467
1478
1499
1496
1504

67
61
66
62
58
58
63
56
59
57
56
57

53
59
54
58
62
62
57
64
61
63
64
63

19./20. Marz 2005

8768
8825
8828
8786
8867
8825

8845
8831
8794
8787
8938
8726

44
34
32
31
31
31
28
28
26
26
25
24

5 1
4 2
3 3
4 2
4 2
4 2
4 2
5 1
3 3
4 2
3 3
6 0

W WWwWwNWW
O OO kr oo

WNWNWW
OPFr OFr oo

LTS Bremerhaven

Stephan Clauf3

Jens Pfeiffer

Jochen Neubauer
Thomas Rauchfleisch
Holger Wohlgemuth
André Kromer

Weser Walle Bremen

Ralph Brauer
Manfred Thoden
Ralph Sickfeld

Dennis Krol
Klaus Wendelken
Ralf Cording
16 (+11)
26 (+1)
28 (+5)
29 (+4)
29 (-2)
29 (-2)
32 (+1)
32 (-5)
34 (-1)
34 -7
35 (-2)
36 (-3



